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22. Internationale Erzherzog Johann Oldtimer-Trophy Stainz

Startnummer

27
17
35
36
34

6
32

3
12
39

1
37

4
19
11
13
20
18
30
42
24
15
38

2
14

7
22

Name

Maximilian Finster
Reinhard Zieserl
Pieter Van der Kallen
Herbert Klein

Inge Glettler
Gunther Leth

Andi Krinner
Reinhard Sammer
Werner Kurz

Peter Strommer
Viktor Brandstatter
Katharina Pachzelt
Gilnther Mugrauer
Thomas Ebner
Peter Strobl
Walter Strohmeier
Anselm Ott

Anton Zisser
Hubert Pfennich
Hermann Fras
Massimilio Bosch
Thomas Kober
Hannes Magg
Gustav Schauer
Gunter Leitner
Bernard Kamenicky

Massimo Skubin

Sonntag, 25. August 2019

24 - 25.8.2019

nurJonntag Marke

Puch 300 GD

Ford Escort Cabrio
Volvo Amazon
Volvo 1800 GS
Mercedes 350 SL
BMW Dixi

Porsche 911 SC
BMW RT 100
Delorean DMC

Ford Mustang
Lancia Aprilia

Volvo XC60
Mercedes 170 DS
Mercedes 230 T Kombi
Bentley Arnage

VW Kafer 1303 Cabrio
Corvette C2
Mercedes 230/8
Fort Taunus 17M
Austin Healey

Alfa Romeo Mita 75
Volvo 444

BMW 730i

Phanter Kallista
Porsche Carrera 911
MGB

Fiat Barchetta

BJ

1980
1989
1961
1973
1992
1928
1982
1979
1981
1967
1937
2009
1953
1983
1996
1978
1963
1972
1966
1965
1987
1954
1987
1985
1989
1971
1996

Punkte Tagl

2,730
2,950
4,130
5,200
5,420
7,220
9,950

10,850

12,380

12,640

13,050

13,640

15,630

16,320

16,980

18,240

18,710

20,220

20,370

22,250

22,880

24,180

24,290

27,960

28,320

29,460

31,860
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Starthummer

10
16
40

29
23
21
28
41
25
31

Name

Franz Jeschofnig
Gerhard Lehner
Peter Kober

Kurt Engeljehringer
Karl Hrdlicka
Wilhelm Hahn
Rinaldo D"Angelo
Stefanie Huber
Josef Puchleitner
Fabio Goss
Alesandro Abuja

Karl Mauer

Sonntag, 25. August 2019

nurJonntag Marke

Volvo P 544
Mercedes 280 SL
BMW V8 Typ 502
MAG 1600 MK |
Steyr Fiat 100 RL
VW Kafer 1200
Fiat Barchetta
Pontiac Trans am
Fiat 175 Coupe
Fiat 124 Sport
Lancia Delta
Mercedes 250 SE

BJ

1963
1979
1954
1960
1960
1985
1996
1989
1994
1970
1987
1966

Punkte Tagl

32,170
32,820
35,080
36,100
39,870
42,460
43,090
44,650
47,050
58,290

1.017,670

2.003,520

Page 2 of 2



